RPTT	1,30	
	002-032-08	

181465 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTO	R(S) <u>EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE</u>
(Gerald L & Margo M Fraser)	for and in consideration of
Seven hundred forty-six and 01/100 Dollar	ars (\$ 746.01) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that	real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)	
Craig S or Teodora I Kubik	whose street address is
(if applicable) PO Box 494341	, situate in the City
of Redding , County of	, State of <u>California</u> ,
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of N	levada bounded and described as follows.
(Set forth legal description)	
LOT 21, BLOCK 12, CRESCENT VALLE	Y RANCII AND FARMS UNIT #1
	. \ / /
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtena	inces thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whercof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our h	ands on <u>March 19, 2003</u> .
Frances E. Lala	
Signature of Grantor Frances E Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	2
This instrument was acknowledged before, me on (de	ale) / Marcha 19, 2003
By (pyrion(s) appearing before phary public) Thank	
Dlady Doicsecker	GLADY GOICOECHEA Notery Public - State of Nevada
My Commission expires 7-10-2006	Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No. 94-0329-8 - Expires July 10, 2006
	(Notary Stump)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
	350
Name Craig S or Teodora I Kubik	DEL 1 337 11 1364
Address PO Box 494341	Craig & Kubik 0311 11 21 11 3: 25
City/State/Zip Redding, CA 96049-4341	03 11 1 Pil 3: 25
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
RANK 359 PAGE 364	100 0000 1000

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

a n			•	FOR RECORDERS O	
1. Assessor Pa	rcei Number (s)	l		Document/Instrument	
<u>a) 02-03</u>	1000	-	1	Book 359	Page 364
b)			į	Date of Recording	3-21-03
c)		-	Ì	Notes	
d)		-	}		
2. Type of Prop					
9) 9) 9)	Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse Apt. Bidg Agricultural Other	0000	Single Fam Re 2-4 Plex CommVind1 Mobile Home	• _	
٠,٠				- 0.11 A1	
	/Sales Price of of Foreclosure C			s 746.01	
Transfer Tax		y (veide C	- broberty)	s	_
	value. / Transfer Tax Di	1e:	/ /	\$ 1.30	\
. ,		/			
4. If Exemplion			- A)]
	Tax Exemption, p		uso, Section:		
. b. Explain	Reason for Exemp	uon:	-	/_	
				~ / -	/
5. Partial Inter-	est. Percentage	e beino tran	sferred.	V %	r .
					•
The undersigned	declares and a	knowledges	, under pena	ity of penury, purs	suant to NRS 375 060
and NRS 375 11	0, that the inform	nation provid	led is correct	to the best of thei	r information and
belief, and can b	e supported by o	locumentatio	on if called un	on to substantiate	the information
provided herein	Furthermore th	e disallowan	ice of any cla	imed exemption	or other determination
					rest at 1% per month.
.,	To in the second	— p enony (The man bing litter	to be mount.
Pursuant to NR	\$ 375,030. the F	Suyer and S	eller shall be	iointly and save	erally liable for any
additional amo		1 4	3.3. 3.2	. Jamas and Set	The state of the s
Signature	Travos	4. C	/	Canacity	Transurar
	- A LECK COSX	Jana-	-		Treasurer
Signature	-\-\-\-			Capacity_	
A					
	ANTOR) INFO	<u>KMATION</u>	<u> BUY</u>		E) INFORMATION
- Andrews	QUREO)	b.		(REQUIRED)	
Print Name:	Frances Gale		_ Print N		
Address:	P O Box 667	The same of the sa	Addres	55:	
City:	Eureka, NV 8	39316	_ City:	<u> </u>	
State:	Zıp:		State:		Zip:
		-			• •
COMPANY/P	ERSON REOL	IESTING F	SECORDIN	G	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	ERSON REQU		RECORDIN	G	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
(REQUIRED IF NO	ERSON REQU		RECORDIN		
(REQUIRED IF NO Print Name:			RECORDIN	G Escrow	
(REQUIRED IF NO			RECORDIN	Escrow	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)